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Pre-Bid Conference Call Attendance

Project: Taxiway C Relocation and Mitigation of Hot Spot 3 and 4
Date: 4/16/2020 Time: 11:00 am (AZ)
Location:  Conference Call

NAME REPRESENTING PHONE E-MAIL
Robin Sobotta PRC 928-777-1114 robin.sobotta@prescott-az.gov
Jeff Tripp PRC 928-777-1114 jeff.tripp@prescott-az.gov
Kristi Miller PRC 928-777-1114 kristi.miller@prescott-az.gov
Doug Whitney PRC 928-777-1114 doug.whitney@prescott-az.gov
Jared Bass Dibble 303-872-5756 jared.bass@dibblecorp.com
Jim Hodge Dibble 303-872-5756 jim.hodge@dibblecorp.com
Margie Cerda ADOT 602-712-7597 MCerda@azdot.gov
Matthew Munden ADOT 602-712-7647 mmunden@azdot.gov

Mike Skrdla Banicki Construction Inc. 480-320-4352 Estimating@banicki.com
Bob Hoyt Asphalt Paving Supply 928-237-6549 bhoyte@nicnd.com
Shekhar Shah Quality Testing 480-717-9657 sshah@qt-az.com

Natalie Foster

Combs Construction

602-288-3886

natalie@combsaz.com
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Project Meeting Attendance

Project: RW 3R-21L Rehabilitation, Lighting & Signage, Hot Spot 2 Mitigation

Date: 5/19/2018 Time: 11:00 am

Location: Airport Administration Building

NAME (PRINT) REPRESENTING PHONE E-MAIL
Rachel Hoppe Quality Testing 602-509-7939 | rhoppe@qt-az.com
Alex Fenimore Waste Management 602-763-9222 afenimor@wm.com

David Jennings Desert Se'rV|ces 623-256-0235 | davidj@desertservices.com
International

Jason Fann Fann Contracting 928-778-0170 estimating@fanncontracting.com
Doug Stevens Vulcan Materials 928-821-0960 | stevensd@vcmail.com
Chris Fogerty Asphalt Paving Supply 928-237-6557 | cfogerty@nicnd.com
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